Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

2/1/20

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF E Score Place
16001 Finn / Kratzer -- N ABS

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place
20003 Stardust / Rowe 38.63 3.598 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
20002 Volt / Bailey 39.87 3.486 2 O 0O 0 o 90 2
20001 Oreo / Filla -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
24002 Mario / Knickmeyer 61.44 2.262 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
24001 Nikita / Street 64.51 2.155 3 1 0 1 o0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

2/1/20
12 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
12201 Dickens / Haverstick -- N ABS
16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
16201 Duncan / Norris -- 2 2 1 1 1 NQ
16202 Shine / Hunt 67.49 2.030 3 2 0 2 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
20202 Libbie / Rabun 48.43 2.870 2 O 0O o0 O 90 1
20203 Rogue / Woodman -- 2 1 0 4 1 NQ
20205 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 1 1 1 1 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 68sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
24201 Victor / Welker -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

2/1/20
12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
12203 Ty / Kitchell 62.55 2.670 1 O O o0 O 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 171yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
16401 Puck / Yardley -- 4 4 0 3 1 NQ
16404 Splash / Hunt 92.96 1.840 6 2 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
20204 Quest / Martin 84.60 2.069 1 2 0 0 O NQ
20402 Gracie / Wintz -- 3 3 0 4 0 NQ
20403 Chelsea / Nord -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

2/1/20
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
8603 Muppet / Van Hook 78.94 2.255 1 0 0 o0 ©O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
12604 Sheldon / Boyer 50.88 3.498 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12601 Jiffy / Ganz 52.96 3.361 1 0 0 0 O NQ
12603 Skipper / Williams 56.40 3.156 0O 0o 0 2 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se Fsults E Score Place
16602 Chloe / Caraker 65.06 2.813 O 0O o0 O 100 1
16603 Duke / Spasser 66.31 2.760 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
16403 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- - - S ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs 8 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SG F;aultsF E Score Place
20602 Maggie / Mielziner 64.79 2.902 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20604 Dekes / Patsaros 67.32 2.793 0 3 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Tippi / Tipton 4199 4.477 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20607 Pearl / Taylor 7031 2.674 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
20608 Hpnotig / McDonald -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

2/1/20
20609 Chance / Fisher -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20610 Matt / Johnson 4358 4.314 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
20611 Griffin / Hewitt -- 3 1 0 2 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOL:ICSE F$UItSF Score Place
24401 Gibson / Baker 79.34 2.370 1 1 0 0 O NQ
24601 Sergio / Welker -- 3 2 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/1/20

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 7 NQs 3 %Q 70

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8801 Skylar / Snider 40.83 4.360 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Pink / Gooldy 41.83 4.255 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8808 Cheers / Snider 44.06 4.040 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Jazzy / Orris 5257 3.386 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8813 Ramus / Fernando 53.48 3.328 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Parker / Reis 59.92 2971 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
8809 Macho / Van Hook 69.31 2568 6 0O 0O O 0 o 100
8806 Sally / Dietz -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8810 Whisky / Cope 63.94 2.784 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8814 Theo / Snider -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 7 NQs 10 %Q 41

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F;:lults': E Score Place
12813 Simon / Zangrilli 38.19 4.661 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12818 Rhys / Corcoran 4550 3912 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12815 Shani / Dietz 46.09 3.862 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12807 RockyRaccoon/Day 46.84 3.800 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12810 Daisy Mae / Gage 48.01 3.708 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Julie / Poirier 49.05 3.629 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Zena Z [ Zavadil 64.88 2.744 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 LuLu / Phillips 53.27 3.341 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12803 Lacey / Williams 57.27 3.108 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Elsie / Russell -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
12808 Moose / Kenny 57.11 3.117 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Whyatt / Hohrein -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12811 Tater Tot / Moore -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/1/20

12817 Fletcher / Wertenberg -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
12819 Jaeger / Rowe 39.20 4541 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12820 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 78.53 2.267 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Rudi / Phillips 46.14 3.858 0O 1 0 1 o© NQ
12814 Telly / Haverstick -- - - = ABS
16 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 69 sec Qs 12 NQs 20 %Q 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvzse FTauItsF E Score Place
16811 Rex / Kosztowny 40.94 4.470 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16831 Jitter / Lomax 43.06 4.250 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16815 Liberty / Zangrilli 44.67 4.097 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16829 Ulysses / Evers 46.95 3.898 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16838 Shiraz / Rohlfing 48.86 3.745 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Ty / Potts 49.34 3.709 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Firefly / Bosecker 50.03 3.658 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 River / Hunt 52.21 3505 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Roxy / Locke 52.71 3.472 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Gigi / Burgess 55.00 3.327 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Bonnie / Hugo 56.11 3.261 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Randy / Braun 61.80 2.961 7 O O o o0 o0 100
16803 Emily / Miller 55.88 3.275 0O 0 O 1 o NQ
16806 Penny / Owen 54.07 3.385 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16807 C.C. / Neighbor 50.40 3.631 0O 1 0 0 o© NQ
16809 Reyka / McDonald 40.88 4.477 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Giorgio / Poirier 73.03 2.506 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Kindle / Ripperger 4741 3.860 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Darby / Mroz 57.62 3.176 0O 1 0 0 o© NQ
16817 Camille / Vassar 5593 3.272 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Reason / Frye -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/1/20

16819 Henry / Rich 4458 4.105 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
16820 Flurry / Frasca 39.29 4.658 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Michael / Ganz -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16824 Spruce / Turner 5450 3.358 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Branch / Frasca 50.47 3.626 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Tootsie Pop / Moore -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16827 Oliver / Hruz -- 1 2 1 1 0 NQ
16833 Clark / Braun -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16835 Riley / Locke 5544 3.301 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Nala / Potts 60.18 3.041 1 3 1 1 0 NQ
16837 Josie / Owen 69.93 2.617 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Stormie / Istenes - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 25 NQs 36 %Q 41
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse Fgults': E Score Place
20818 Primo / McDonald 3629 5180 29 0 O O 0 O 100 1
20810 Sculpin / Brewer 36.69 5.124 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20811 Stein / Shaiper 36.76 5.114 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20820 Nitro / Nieder 37.36 5.032 28 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
20873 Dani / Shaiper 38.75 4.852 27 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20872 Porter / Brewer 40.40 4.653 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Gypsee / Rich 42.03 4.473 23 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20846 Skye / Barker 4229 4.445 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Ranger / Frye 4446 4229 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Sharky / Seely 4493 4184 21 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20870 Cody / McLees 45.02 4.176 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Bing / Dalan 4521 4.158 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Java / Frasca 4570 4.114 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Molly / Brands 4580 4.105 20 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

2/1/20

20816
20821
20801
20826
20869
20809
20860
20838
20858
20836
20829
20603
20802
20806
20812
20813
20817
20819
20822
20824
20828
20830
20832
20834
20835
20837
20839
20840
20841
20842
20843

Aurora / Fisher
Egan / Blau

Dune / Cocciola-Woff
Bolt / Weinberg
Vader / Winter
Love / Patterson
Journey / Goodgold
Quinn / Palutis
Saban / Florence
Boogie / Tochtrop
Hannah / Fields
Ash / Dalan

Trip / Greenwell
Kiwi / Tipton
Emmie / Harmon
Leo / Rupprecht
Trubbel / Jearls
Yoda / Shinn
Abby / Lindhorst
Yadi / Evers
Kelso / Hewitt
Cassidy / Frasca
Tuff / Colberg
Aria / Colberg
True / Schroeder
Elcie / Cinotto

Gil / Gregerson
Hawkeye / Sanchez
Marlin / Omnus
Cassi / Hill

Billy / Entzeroth

46.15
46.18
46.23
47.39
48.31
48.37
50.82
52.05
54.11
58.48
66.47

4.074
4.071
4.067
3.967
3.892
3.887
3.699
3.612
3.474
3.215
2.828

4.653

4.045
4.675
3.724
3.732

4.268
3.263
4.290
2.665
4.031
3.072
3.978

3.258
3.571
3.038
3.505

19
19
19
18
17
17
15
13
11

 »r O r B OO O OO0 »br O U Ok Ok O OO O OC O O O O O O O o

r P O r O r OO0 Fr N O W PP OO0 kP W P P OO O O oo o o o o o o

O O O p O O OO OO0 OO0 kP OO OO OO0 OO0 oo o o o o o o o o

b O O b Ok O P OO O Fr P B ON O W PFP O O O 0o 0o o o o o o o o

O O O OB OO0 OO0 OO0 P OO OO P Ok OO O O O o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/1/20

20844 Rigby / Day 49.08 3.830 0 3 0 0 O NQ
20845 Hope / Blank 56.48 3.329 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
20848 Ava / Santana 47.80 3.933 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20849 Theo / Jacobs 57.47 3.271 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20850 Chase / Semanisin 4745 3.962 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Fiona / Grooms -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20852 Boomer / Kimler -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20853 Ryker / Brinson -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20856 Tazer / Buchholz 43.61 4.311 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20859 Boo / Gilligan 47.32 3.973 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
20861 River / Martin 95.12 1.976 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20862 Archer / Sullivan 50.48 3.724 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20863 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 52.86 3.557 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
20864 Levi / Greenwell 41.45 4.536 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20868 Fiver / Tipton 4533 4.147 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20871 Beatle / Patterson 5498 3.419 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20815 Bunny / Van Hook -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 4 NQs9 %Q 31
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
24805 Rookie / Gasparovic 4555 4127 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24813 Schatzi / Miller 4577 4.107 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24808 Ginger / Kincaid 51.16 3.675 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24602 Wilson / Kerr 56.94 3.302 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24801 Raylene / Giuliano -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24802 Electra / Seely -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
24803 Autie / Rabun 51.41 3.657 0O 2 0 0 O NQ
24806 Hallie / Easterley 4579 4.106 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
24807 Hawke Eye / Murphy ~ 44.43  4.231 0O 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/1/20

24809 Bert / Cunningham 63.33  2.969 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
24810 Nitro / Alexander -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
24811 Jazz | Moss -- 0 3 0 0 1 NQ
24812 Zeke | Meyer 7221 2.604 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
24804 BA / Hoffmann - - - - ABS
24C inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
24815C Flash / Nichols 41.82 4495 24 0O 0 O 0 o© 100 1
24814C Misty / Cinotto 41.34 4.548 1 0 0 0 O NQ
24816C Wynn / Simpson 71.14 2.643 0O 0 O o0 o0 NQ
24817C Rascal / Cinotto 48.38 3.886 1 1 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

2/1/20
8inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8801 Skylar / Snider -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8813 Ramus / Fernando 51.95 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
8814 Theo / Snider -- 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 2 NQs8 %Q 20
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12815 Shani / Dietz 40.86 0 0 0 0O O 100 1 25%
12809 Woyatt / Hohrein 48.69 O 0O O o0 o0 100 2 25%
12801 Zena Z [ Zavadil -- 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
12802 LuLu / Phillips 50.36 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Jett Racer / Tipton 47.11 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Elsie / Russell -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12817 Fletcher / Wertenberg 54.20 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Rhys / Corcoran 41.43 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Jaeger / Rowe 34.47 0 0 0 5 0 NQ
12821 Rudi / Phillips 45.04 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 2 NQs 12 %Q 14
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16807 C.C. / Neighbor 48.03 0 0 0 0 O 100 1 25%
16838 Shiraz / Rohlfing 50.29 0 0 0 0 O 100 2 25%
16603 Duke / Spasser 61.21 0O 4 O 2 0 NQ
16801 Bling / Frasca 61.47 2 3 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

2/1/20
16802 Randy / Braun 56.29 0 1 0 0 O NQ
16806 Penny / Owen 47.28 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Reyka / McDonald -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16819 Henry / Rich 44.09 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16820 Flurry / Frasca 37.77 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Firefly / Bosecker 52.65 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Branch / Frasca -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16828 Hanna / Nichols 41.08 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16831 Jitter / Lomax -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16837 Josie / Owen 62.12 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
16403 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 5 NQs 23 %Q 18
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
20848 Ava / Santana 42.86 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20834 Aria / Colberg 43.01 O O O o0 o0 100 2 25%
20846 Skye / Barker 43.47 O O O o0 o0 100 3 25%
20854 Bing / Dalan 43.97 O O O o0 o0 100 4 25%
20849 Theo / Jacobs 50.60 0O 0O O o0 o 100 25%
20205 Loosey / LeBlanc 61.48 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
20603 Ash / Dalan -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20604 Dekes / Patsaros 66.56 4 3 0 4 0 NQ
20608 Hpnotig / McDonald -- 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Java/ Frasca -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20812 Emmie / Harmon 39.41 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20813 Leo / Rupprecht 54.98 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Molly / Brands 45.33 1 3 0 2 0 NQ
20816 Aurora / Fisher 42.83 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20817 Trubbel / Jearls 53.33 1 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

2/1/20
20818 Primo / McDonald 34.50 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20819 Yoda / Shinn -- 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20821 Egan / Blau 54,71 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20830 Cassidy / Frasca 44,52 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20831 Sharky / Seely 39.54 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20833 Gypsee / Rich 47.72 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20837 Elcie / Cinotto -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20840 Hawkeye / Sanchez -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
20843 Billy / Entzeroth 49.95 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20856 Tazer / Buchholz 57.15 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20864 Levi / Greenwell -- 2 3 0 0 1 NQ
20869 Vader / Winter 46.77 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20870 Cody / McLees 43.92 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20859 Boo / Gilligan -- - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RComwse FEUHSF E Score Place
24801 Raylene / Giuliano 53.71 O O O o0 o0 100 1 25%
24802 Electra / Seely -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24806 Hallie / Easterley 50.01 0 4 0 4 0 NQ
24811 Jazz /| Moss -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
24813 Schatzi / Miller 49.00 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
24804 BA / Hoffmann -- - - = ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

2/1/20
24C inches MCT 55 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
24815C Flash / Nichols 38.37 0 0 0 0O O 100 1 25%
24814C Misty / Cinotto - 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
24816C Wynn / Simpson -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
24817C Rascal / Cinotto -- 3 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

2/1/20

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
12204 Erin / Haverstick -- N ABS

16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
16204 Romeo / Langford 56.60 2.456 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 73sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLiAr,se F$UItSF E Score Place
20209 Myles / Langford 38.83 3.580 1 O 0O o0 O 95 1
20208 Lightning / Plank -- 4 1 0 2 1 NQ
20210 Rumble / Bosecker 59.05 2.354 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
2/1/20

8inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 8lsec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF E Score Place

8401 Luke / Wessel 70.04 2.384 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
2/1/20

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE Ff\ultsF E Score Place
20612 Banzai Angus / Curry  50.89 3.694 O o o 2 o0 NQ
20613 Lucky / Wright 68.23 2.755 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
20614 Timber / Hackmann 69.23 2.716 2 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/1/20

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs 4 NQs 2 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts R W T F E Score Place
4803 Cici / Cope 53.32 3.338 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4809 Reba / Van Hook 64.35 2.766 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4601 London / Hart 67.22 2.648 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4802 Dazzle / Van Hook 73.18 2.432 7 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 63.20 2.816 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
4808 Riley / Schaefer 83.42 2134 0O 0 O o0 O NQ
4806 Brio / Hightshoe -- - - e ABS

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 6 NQs5 %Q 55

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
8821 Bella / Carnes 4452 3998 31 O O O o0 o0 100 1
8816 Tag / Schaefer 4478 3975 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8820 Max / Weber 4762 3.738 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8827 Marley / Braucksick 5254 3.388 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8823 Sofie / Kosztowny 5395 3299 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
8825 Punkin' / Kitchell 61.69 2885 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Abby / Braucksick 72.75 2.447 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8817 Fancy / Monroe 55.06 3.233 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8818 Connor / Norris 64.39 2.764 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8819 Wynona / Wessel 63.54 2.801 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
8822 Adele / Liles 61.29 2.904 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8824 Izzy | Worley -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/1/20

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 4 NQs 3 %Q 57

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts R W T F E Score Place
12828 Gilly / Jacobs 48.23 3.794 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12831 Louis / Sullivan 52.07 3514 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12829 Fisher / Free 53.84 3.399 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12822 Stella / Carlson 68.57 2.669 5 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12825 Morti / LaFaver 51.37 3.562 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12830 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  79.53 2.301 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12836 Lucy / Carlson 61.21 2.990 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
16847 Effen / McDonald 39.78 4.726 31 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
16839 Hana / Johnson 54,61 3.443 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16840 Beatrice / Shaw 5579 3.370 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16841 Ree / Evers 7251 2593 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16843 Ginger / Albin 51.04 3.683 0O 0 O 1 o NQ
16844 Toddy / Tipton 42.67 4.406 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16845 Kruz / Gregerson 37.53 5.009 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16846 PInk / Piazza 35.81 5.250 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16848 Clyde / Hugo 58.70 3.203 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16849 Izzy / Johnson 56.87 3.306 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

2/1/20

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE Fgults': E Score Place
20879 Vega / Bockhorn 50.54 3.720 24 O 0O O 0 O 100 1
20877 Rory / Hackmann 62.74 2996 12 O 0O O o0 O 100 2
20876 Chance / Plank 72.67 2.587 2 O 0O O o0 o 100 3
20878 Allie / Behrens 55.68 3.376 0O o0 O 1 ©O NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

2/1/20

8inches MCT 70 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF Score Place
8816 Tag / Schaefer 42.70 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8824 Izzy | Worley -- - - - - ABS

12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12826 Roxy / Locke 45.62 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12828 Gilly / Jacobs -- 0 0 0 3 1 NQ
12830 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  65.01 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12832 Riley / Locke 59.41 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCo%se F}”‘UHSF Score Place
16849 Izzy / Johnson 49.30 O O O o0 o0 100 1 25%
16846 P!nk / Piazza 33.45 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 1 NQs1l %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCowr/se F$U|tSF Score Place
20879 Vega / Bockhorn 47.44 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1 25%
20876 Chance / Plank 65.92 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

2/1/20
16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 49sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
16001 Finn / Kratzer -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
20001 Oreo / Filla - 2 1 1 0 NQ
20002 Volt / Bailey 30.77 4.452 1 2 0 0 NQ
20003 Stardust / Rowe 29.78 4.600 1 1 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 49sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\';e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
24001 Nikita / Street - 2 0 0 1 NQ
24002 Mario / Knickmeyer 48.75 2.810 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
2/1/20
12 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 53sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
12201 Dickens / Haverstick -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 49sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16202 Shine / Hunt 32.99 4.092 O 0 0 o 100 1
16201 Duncan / Norris 48.63 2.776 1 1 0 0 NQ
16825 Branch / Frasca -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\';e Fe'l:ults E Score Place
20203 Rogue / Woodman 31.57 4.340 1 0 0 0 95 1
20202 Libbie / Rabun 45.04 3.042 2 0 0 O 90 2
20204 Quest / Martin -- 1 1 0 0 NQ
20205 Loosey / LeBlanc 23.36 5.865 1 0 2 0 NQ
20207 Kyber / Nieder 34.24 4.001 2 1 0 0 NQ
20402 Gracie / Wintz 42.46  3.227 2 1 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 49sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Fa'\:ults E Score Place
24202 Rumble / Bosecker 32.93 4.160 O O o0 o0 100 1
24201 Victor / Welker -- 1 0 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/1/20
8inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 56 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place
8603 Muppet / Van Hook 68.77 2.298 2 0 0 o NQ
12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 53sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12601 Jiffy / Ganz 39.90 3.960 3 0 0 o NQ
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16603 Duke / Spasser 44,10 3.673 1 0 0 o0 95 1
16401 Puck / Yardley -- 6 3 3 0 NQ
16602 Chloe / Caraker 47.32 3.423 0 1 1 0 NQ
16403 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’ZG Faltzults E Score Place
20604 Dekes / Patsaros 39.95 4.130 1 1 1 0 NQ
20607 Pearl / Taylor 37.99 4.343 0 0 1 0 NQ
20611 Griffin / Hewitt -- 1 1 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular

2/1/20
24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place

24401 Gibson / Baker 64.83 2.545 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

2/1/20
12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 52sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12604 Sheldon / Boyer 36.92 4577 1 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16827 Oliver / Hruz 41.60 4.207 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 48sec Qs 2 NQs 6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20608 Hpnotiq / McDonald 27.94 6.442 O 0O o0 O 100 1
20856 Tazer / Buchholz 30.02 5.996 O 0O o0 O 100 2
20403 Chelsea / Nord 36.55 4.925 1 0 0 o0 NQ
20602 Maggie / Mielziner 24.00 7.500 1 1 1 0 NQ
20605 Tippi / Tipton 32.85 5.479 3 0 1 0 NQ
20609 Chance / Fisher 38.56 4.668 1 1 1 0 NQ
20610 Matt / Johnson 38.81 4.638 0 0 5 0 NQ
20822 Abby / Lindhorst 5246 3.431 4 4 4 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 51sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Fa'\:ults E Score Place
24601 Sergio / Welker -- 1 1 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/1/20

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 55sec Qs 9 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8804 Pink / Gooldy 3390 4.985 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Skylar / Snider 3442 4910 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
8808 Cheers / Snider 3546 4.766 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
8813 Ramus / Fernando 41.67 4.056 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
8807 Jazzy / Orris 42.07 4.017 12 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Theo / Snider 4464 3.786 10 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Parker / Reis 46.26 3.653 8 0O 0 0 O 100
8810 Whisky / Cope 48.02 3519 6 0O 0 0 O 100
8809 Macho / Van Hook 53.81 3.141 1 O O o0 o0 100
8806 Sally / Dietz -- - - e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 52sec Qs 9 NQs9 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e F&::uns E Score Place
12815 Shani / Dietz 3199 5283 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 LuLu / Phillips 33.15 5.098 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Julie / Poirier 34.75 4.863 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
12807 RockyRaccoon/Day 34.78 4.859 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
12803 Lacey / Williams 39.99 4226 12 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Wyatt / Hohrein 41.05 4.117 10 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Elsie / Russell 43.49 3.886 8 0 0 0 0 100
12820 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 43.64 3.873 8 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Daisy Mae / Gage 47.97 3.523 4 0 0 0 0 100
12603 Skipper / Williams 35.73 4.730 1 0 0 0 NQ
12801 Zena Z | Zavadil 48.76  3.466 1 0 0 O NQ
12808 Moose / Kenny 40.08 4.217 1 1 1 0 NQ
12811 Tater Tot / Moore 31.29 5.401 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/1/20

12813 Simon / Zangrilli 26.84 6.297 0 0 1 0 NQ
12817 Fletcher / Wertenberg 37.72  4.480 0 1 0 0 NQ
12818 Rhys / Corcoran 35.01 4.827 2 1 2 0 NQ
12819 Jaeger / Rowe 29.77 5.677 O o0 2 0 NQ
12821 Rudi / Phillips 47.38 3.567 2 2 0 O NQ
12814 Telly / Haverstick -- - - = e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 50 sec Qs 15 NQs 16 %Q 48
Armband Call Name/Owner Time  yps Pts RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
16819 Henry / Rich 28.62 6.115 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
16826 Tootsie Pop / Moore 29.52 5928 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
16806 Penny / Owen 31.87 5.491 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
16832 Gigi / Burgess 3422 5114 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
16818 Reason / Frye 34.27 5.107 15 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Michael / Ganz 34.27 5.107 15 0 0 0 0 100
16830 River / Hunt 3457 5.062 15 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Clark / Braun 3491 5.013 15 0 0 0 0 100
16807 C.C. / Neighbor 36.37 4.812 13 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Firefly / Bosecker 3793 4614 12 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Roxy / Locke 4153 4.214 8 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Shiraz / Rohlfing 4220 4.147 7 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Riley / Locke 42.87 4.082 7 O O o0 o0 100
16822 Harley / Jearls 43.72 4.003 6 0O 0 0 O 100
16802 Randy / Braun 49.14 3.561 0 0 0 0 0 100
16404 Splash / Hunt 50.17 3.488 1 1 0 0 NQ
16803 Emily / Miller 57.36 3.051 1 2 0 O NQ
16805 Ty / Potts 4441 3.941 2 1 1 0 NQ
16809 Reyka / McDonald 2747 6.371 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Giorgio / Poirier -- 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/1/20

16811 Rex / Kosztowny 36.36 4.813 0 1 1 0 NQ
16812 Kindle / Ripperger 35.76 4.894 1 2 0 0 NQ
16813 Darby / Mroz 52.68 3.322 1 1 1 0 NQ
16815 Liberty / Zangrilli -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16816 Bonnie / Hugo 40.63 4.307 0 1 0 0 NQ
16817 Camille / Vassar 33.79 5.179 2 1 1 0 NQ
16820 Flurry / Frasca 29.50 5.932 0 0 2 0 NQ
16824 Spruce / Turner 40.65 4.305 0 2 2 0 NQ
16829 Ulysses / Evers -- 3 0 1 1 NQ
16836 Nala / Potts 30.15 5.804 0 1 1 0 NQ
16837 Josie / Owen 42.18 4.149 0 1 0 0 NQ
16814 Stormie / Istenes - - - - - ABS
16831 Jitter / Lomax - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 48sec Qs 30 NQs 29 %Q 51
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e Fe'l:ults E Score Place
20810 Sculpin / Brewer 26.32 6.839 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
20818 Primo / McDonald 2691 6.689 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
20873 Dani / Shaiper 27.16 6.627 20 0O 0 0 O 100 3
20811 Stein / Shaiper 27.79 6477 20 0 0 0 0 100 4
20833 Gypsee / Rich 28.15 6.394 19 0O 0 0 O 100
20859 Boo / Gilligan 28.65 6.283 19 0O 0 0 O 100
20830 Cassidy / Frasca 29.05 6.196 18 0 0 0 0 100
20872 Porter / Brewer 2982 6.036 18 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Molly / Brands 3095 5816 17 0O 0 0 O 100
20842 Cassi / Hill 31.10 5.788 16 0 0 0 0 100
20871 Beatle / Patterson 3145 5723 16 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Egan / Blau 31.69 5.680 16 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Ranger / Frye 32.04 5618 15 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

2/1/20

20824
20812
20869
20862
20819
20837
20854
20870
20816
20834
20851
20838
20826
20858
20836
20852
20835
20603
20801
20802
20806
20807
20809
20813
20817
20820
20828
20829
20831
20832
20839

Yadi / Evers
Emmie / Harmon
Vader / Winter
Archer / Sullivan
Yoda / Shinn
Elcie / Cinotto
Bing / Dalan
Cody / McLees
Aurora / Fisher
Aria / Colberg
Fiona / Grooms
Quinn / Palutis
Bolt / Weinberg
Saban / Florence
Boogie / Tochtrop
Boomer / Kimler
True / Schroeder
Ash / Dalan
Dune / Cocciola-Woff
Trip / Greenwell
Kiwi / Tipton
Java / Frasca
Love / Patterson
Leo / Rupprecht
Trubbel / Jearls
Nitro / Nieder
Kelso / Hewitt
Hannah / Fields
Sharky / Seely
Tuff / Colberg

Gil / Gregerson

32.72
33.25
33.52
34.04
34.67
34.73
34.97
35.12
35.13
35.80
35.95
36.47
37.16
38.32
39.72
41.79
4481
37.19

31.30
50.72
39.36
37.04
42.66

31.70
31.87
73.91
39.08
57.84
32.18

5.501
5.414
5.370
5.288
5.192
5.183
5.147
5.125
5.124
5.028
5.007
4.936
4.844
4.697
4.532
4.307
4.017
4.840

5.751
3.549
4.573
4.860
4.219
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3.112
5.594
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12
12
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/1/20

20840 Hawkeye / Sanchez 32.42 5552 0 0 1 0 NQ
20841 Marlin / Omnus 33.32 5.402 0 1 0 0 NQ
20843 Billy / Entzeroth 31.12 5.784 2 0 0 0 NQ
20844 Rigby / Day 2722 6.613 0 0 3 0 NQ
20845 Hope / Blank 5436 3.311 0 1 0 0 NQ
20846 Skye / Barker -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20848 Ava / Santana 39.48 4.559 1 1 0 0 NQ
20849 Theo / Jacobs 47.62 3.780 1 0 0 0 NQ
20850 Chase / Semanisin 40.05 4.494 1 0 0 0 NQ
20853 Ryker / Brinson 27.36 6.579 0 0 2 0 NQ
20860 Journey / Goodgold -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20861 River / Martin -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20863 Delta / Cocciola-Woff  38.29 4.701 1 0 1 0 NQ
20864 Levi / Greenwell 30.25 5.950 0 1 1 0 NQ
20868 Fiver / Tipton 29.22 6.160 0 0 1 0 NQ
20815 Bunny / Van Hook -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 51sec Qs 5 NQs8 %Q 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
24803 Autie / Rabun 29.85 6.030 21 0O 0 0 O 100 1
24802 Electra / Seely 30.32 5.937 20 0O 0 0 O 100 2
24807 Hawke Eye / Murphy 32,18 5594 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
24813 Schatzi / Miller 35.65 5.049 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
24801 Raylene / Giuliano 42.40 4.245 8 0 0 0 0 100
24602 Wilson / Kerr 4529 3.974 1 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Rookie / Gasparovic 51.13 3.520 1 1 0 0 NQ
24806 Hallie / Easterley 57.72 3.119 3 2 1 0 NQ
24808 Ginger / Kincaid 53.36 3.373 1 1 1 0 NQ
24809 Bert / Cunningham 36.12 4.983 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/1/20

24810 Nitro / Alexander 35.30 5.099 0 1 0 0 NQ
24811 Jazz | Moss 30.95 5.816 0 0 2 0 NQ
24812 Zeke | Meyer 50.14 3.590 1 2 0 0 NQ
24804 BA / Hoffmann - - - - ABS
24C inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 48sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e F"T:UHS E Score Place
24817C Rascal / Cinotto 32.07 5.613 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
24814C Misty / Cinotto 29.32 6.139 0 0 1 0 NQ
24815C Flash / Nichols 28.17 6.390 0 0 1 0 NQ
24816C Wynn / Simpson -- 0 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
2/1/20

8inches MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
8814 Theo / Snider - - - - - ABS
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12804 Jett Racer / Tipton 39.15 O 0O o0 O 100 1 25%
12801 Zena Z [ Zavadil -- 0 2 0 1 NQ
12805 Elsie / Russell -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12815 Shani / Dietz -- 1 2 0 1 NQ
12817 Fletcher / Wertenberg 45.34 0 1 1 0 NQ
12818 Rhys / Corcoran 50.56 2 1 0 0 NQ
12819 Jaeger / Rowe 34.60 0 0 2 0 NQ
12802 LuLu / Phillips -- - - = e ABS
12821 Rudi / Phillips - e ABS
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 6 NQs7 %Q 46
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16811 Rex / Kosztowny 31.98 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16828 Hanna / Nichols 37.93 0O 0 0 O 100 2 25%
16806 Penny / Owen 40.30 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
16838 Shiraz / Rohlfing 41.82 0O 0 0 O 100 4
16801 Bling / Frasca 43.99 O O o0 o0 100
16821 Firefly / Bosecker 44.24 0 0 0 0 100
16403 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 0 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

2/1/20
16807 C.C. / Neighbor -- 2 2 0 1 NQ
16809 Reyka / McDonald -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16812 Kindle / Ripperger 41.28 3 1 1 0 NQ
16819 Henry / Rich 49.08 1 1 1 0 NQ
16820 Flurry / Frasca -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16825 Branch / Frasca -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
16603 Duke / Spasser -- - = e ABS
16831 Jitter / Lomax - - - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs 6 NQs 21 %Q 22
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
20818 Primo / McDonald 31.62 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20868 Fiver / Tipton 34.75 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20814 Molly / Brands 36.77 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20816 Aurora / Fisher 40.53 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20848 Ava / Santana 40.92 0 0 0 O 100 25%
20821 Egan / Blau 41.67 O 0O o0 O 100 25%
20603 Ash / Dalan 54.14 2 4 1 0 NQ
20608 Hpnotig / McDonald -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20807 Java/ Frasca -- 1 3 0 1 NQ
20811 Stein / Shaiper 37.87 0 1 1 0 NQ
20813 Leo / Rupprecht 37.38 0 1 1 0 NQ
20817 Trubbel / Jearls -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20819 Yoda / Shinn -- 3 2 0 1 NQ
20830 Cassidy / Frasca 36.31 0 1 0 0 NQ
20831 Sharky / Seely -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20833 Gypsee / Rich 40.41 0 2 0 0 NQ
20834 Aria / Colberg 43.22 0 0 0 0 NQ
20837 Elcie / Cinotto 41.26 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
2/1/20

20840 Hawkeye / Sanchez 49.90 2 0 0 0 NQ

20843 Billy / Entzeroth 40.79 2 1 0 0 NQ

20846 Skye / Barker 42.38 0 0 0 0 NQ

20849 Theo / Jacobs -- 3 0 0 1 NQ

20854 Bing / Dalan -- 1 1 0 1 NQ

20856 Tazer / Buchholz 39.43 0 1 0 0 NQ

20869 Vader / Winter -- 1 0 0 1 NQ

20870 Cody / McLees 41.37 0 1 0 0 NQ

20873 Dani / Shaiper -- 1 0 0 1 NQ

20859 Boo / Gilligan -- R ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU';AS,G Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place

24802 Electra / Seely -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs14 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place

24814C Misty / Cinotto 38.41 1 0 1 0 NQ

24815C Flash / Nichols 34.74 1 3 1 0 NQ

24816C Wynn / Simpson -- 0 1 0 1 NQ

24817C Rascal / Cinotto 35.42 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

2/1/20

12 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12204 Erin / Haverstick -- N ABS

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 51sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16204 Romeo / Langford -- 0 0 1 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fallzults E Score Place
20208 Lightning / Plank 60.80 2.253 2 1 1 0 NQ
20209 Myles / Langford -- 0 1 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred

2/1/20
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 55sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place

20614 Timber / Hackmann 36.29 4.547 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

2/1/20

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 57 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
8401 Luke / Wessel 58.57 2.885 1 0 1 o0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 56 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
20612 Banzai Angus / Curry  40.71  4.422 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/1/20

4 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4803 Cici / Cope 38.10 4.436 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
4601 London / Hart 51.89 3.257 8 0 0 0 0 100 2
4809 Reba / Van Hook 55.14 3.065 4 0 0 0 0 100 3
4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 65.08 2.597 0 0 0 0 NQ
4802 Dazzle / Van Hook 61.80 2.735 0 0 0 0 NQ
4808 Riley / Schaefer -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
4806 Brio / Hightshoe -- - - e ABS

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 57 sec Qs 7 NQs4 %Q 64

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’Ze Fr:ll:ults E Score Place
8820 Max / Weber 3123 5411 25 0O 0 0 O 100 1
8821 Bella / Carnes 3249 5202 24 0 0 0 0 100 2
8816 Tag / Schaefer 3496 4.834 22 0 0 0 0 100 3
8823 Sofie / Kosztowny 4321 3911 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
8827 Marley / Braucksick 47.34 3.570 9 0 0 0 0 100
8825 Punkin' / Kitchell 53.29 3171 3 0 0 0 0 100
8822 Adele / Liles 54.16 3.120 2 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Abby / Braucksick 74.88 2.257 1 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Fancy / Monroe 42.10 4.014 0 2 3 0 NQ
8818 Connor / Norris 4545 3.718 0 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Wynona / Wessel 56.92 2.969 0 0 1 0 NQ
8824 Izzy | Worley -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/1/20

12 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 55sec Qs 5 NQs 2 %Q 71

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
12825 Morti / LaFaver 36.55 4.788 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
12828 Gilly / Jacobs 37.79 4.631 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
12831 Louis / Sullivan 38.99 4.488 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
12830 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  40.24 4349 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
12829 Fisher / Free 4213 4.154 12 0 0 0 0 100
12822 Stella / Carlson 69.21 2.529 1 0 0 0 NQ
12836 Lucy / Carlson 55.81 3.136 1 2 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 53sec Qs 7 NQs3 %Q 70

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e Fr:ll:ults E Score Place
16847 Effen / McDonald 29.57 6.087 23 0O 0 0 O 100 1
16844 Toddy / Tipton 30.79 5.846 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
16840 Beatrice / Shaw 40.45 4450 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
16849 Izzy / Johnson 40.65 4.428 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
16843 Ginger / Albin 40.91 4.400 12 0 0 0 0 100
16848 Clyde / Hugo 42.07 4.279 10 0 0 0 0 100
16839 Hana / Johnson 48.12 3.741 4 0 0 0 0 100
16841 Ree / Evers 57.39 3.136 0 0 0 0 NQ
16845 Kruz / Gregerson 3152 5711 0 1 0 0 NQ
16846 PInk / Piazza 27.05 6.654 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/1/20

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 56 sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
20879 Vega / Bockhorn 34.67 5.192 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
20877 Rory / Hackmann 42.28 4.257 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
20613 Lucky / Wright 4313 4.173 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
20876 Chance / Plank 53.59 3.359 2 0 0 0 0 100 4

20878 Allie / Behrens 61.47 2.928 3 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
2/1/20
4inches MCT 55 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
4601 London / Hart -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
8inches MCT 53 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Courvie Fa::ults E Score Place
8816 Tag / Schaefer 39.64 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Fancy / Monroe -- - - e ABS
8824 Izzy | Worley - - - - ABS
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;e Fe'l:ults E Score Place
12830 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  43.43 O 0O o0 O 100 1 25%
12825 Morti / LaFaver 43.07 0 2 0 0 NQ
12826 Roxy / Locke 52.80 O O o0 O NQ
12832 Riley / Locke 51.81 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
20879 Vega / Bockhorn 43.97 0 0 0 0 100 1



